
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
880 
97 
11 
52 

369 
29 
99 
28 
57 
15 

177 
8 

10 
911 
121 
540 
84 

Class 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
GRAND 

Name 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
SANDREI SILVA 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
EDU ROCHA 
MARCOS HIAR 
CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 
CLAUDIO REINA 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
JORGE BORELI 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
RICARDO CASTRO 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 
GONCALO ALAJE 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
USSSAMA 

Laps 
16 
20 
21 
14 
17 
21 
19 
17 
17 
10 
15 
19 
11 
16 
18 
19 
8 

Best Tm 
46.344 
51.458 
51.610 
51.612 
51.704 
51.893 
51.927 
51.948 
51.969 
52.091 
52.395 
52.441 
52.561 
52.593 
52.603 
52.640 
53.061 

Diff 

5.114 
5.266 
5.268 
5.360 
5.549 
5.583 
5.604 
5.625 
5.747 
6.051 
6.097 
6.217 
6.249 
6.259 
6.296 
6.717 

Gap 

5.114 
0.152 
0.002 
0.092 
0.189 
0.034 
0.021 
0.021 
0.122 
0.304 
0.046 
0.120 
0.032 
0.010 
0.037 
0.421 

In Lap 
11 
19 
18 
8 

17 
20 
13 
15 
16 
7 

14 
19 
11 
7 

15 
17 
5 

2nd Best 
51.822 
51.675 
51.733 
51.851 
51.742 
52.033 
51.932 
52.052 
52.062 
52.164 
52.494 
52.505 
52.991 
52.610 
52.641 
52.708 
53.349 

2nd Lap 
8 
8 

16 
9 

15 
21 
15 
8 

17 
9 

13 
17 
9 

16 
7 

18 
6 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa 
   SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT 

1o TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:44:52 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/05/2025 13:44 


